
Weekindeling (Voorbeeld) - Chichester Engels & Sport (16+ jaar)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:00
9:00

13:50
15:15
15:30
17:00
18:00

19:00
Social Evening
(Kariaoke/Pool)

Go-Carting
Live music 

+
Open mic

Party
Pool & Pizza

Night
Departures

Portsmouth &
Gunwharf*

Rockclimbing Football

Dinner

Check-in/ Freetime

Wake up/ Breakfast
Classes

London
(Museum &

Sights)*

Lunch

Water Sports* Dodgeball


